
SUPPLEMENT III (Acts, Art. 28)

COMMITTEE FOR THE PUBLICATION 
OF AN ANGLO GENEYAN PSALTER

Appointed by Deputies of the Canadian Reformed Churches
P.O. Box 661 - Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

FINANCIAL STATEMENT RE: “BOOK OF PRAISE” 2nd Edition
“BOOK OF PRAISE” 3rd Edition 
“Supplement 1967”

September 1, 1968 —March 22, 1971

“SUPPLEMENT 1967”

RECEIPTS
Balance prev. Statement Oct. 31, 1968 
Sold: 370 copies 2nd Edition

10 free
1839 Supplement

90 unsold $3,694.32
1250 3rd Edition

15 free
Discount booksellers $ 240.00

Interest

DISBURSEMENTS
Authors and Proofreaders 
Cost of Printing:

1265 copies 3rd Edition
Stationary $ 9.23
A dvertising $ 37.56
Reproduction of rhymes $ 25.25
Shipping charges $215.52
(partly recovered) ------ ■—
Balance as per .March 22, 1971

$3,727.52

$3,454.32 
$ 47.49
$7,229.33

$2,786.53 

$ 891.00

$287.56
$3,264.24

$7,229.33

Burlington, March 23, 1971 

For the Committee,

M. M. DeGroot


