SUPPLEMENT III --- (Acts, Art. 28)

COMMITTEE FOR THE PUBLICATION

OF AN ANGLO GENEVAN PSALTER

Appointed by Deputies of the Canadian Reformed Churches

P.O. Box 661 - Hamilton, Ontario, Canada

FINANCIAL STATEMENT RE: "BOOK OF PRAISE" 2nd Edition "BOOK OF PRAISE" 3rd Edition "Supplement 1967"

September 1, 1968 — March 22, 1971

"SUPPLEMENT 1967"

RECEIPTS

Balance prev. Statement Oct. 31, 1968 Sold: 370 copies 2nd Edition 10 , free 1839 , Supplement 90 , unsold \$3,694.32 1250 , 3rd Edition 15 , free Discount booksellers \$ 240.00 Interest	\$3,727.52 \$3,454.32 \$ 47.49 \$7,229.33
DISBURSEMENTS	
Authors and Proofreaders	\$2,786.53
Cost of Printing: 1265 copies 3rd Edition	\$ 891.00
Stationary \$ 9.23 Advertising \$ 37.56	
Reproduction of rhymes \$ 25.25	
Shipping charges \$215.52	
(partly recovered)	\$287.56 \$3.264.24
Durance as per march 22, 1911	
	\$7,229.33

Burlington, March 23, 1971

For the Committee,

M. M. DeGroot